
SL.NO. FORM NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY XII PASSING YEAR XII STREAM XII MARKS Subject  MARK Total Marks Percentile 

1 6061911 PRITAM SAHA NEIPENDRA CH SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 248 64 312 52.00

2 6084898 RIPA AKTAR ALI HOSSEN FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 253 58 311 51.83

3 6046593 DIPTI SAHA DIPAK SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 2022 ARTS 252 57 309 51.50

4 6056214 SANCHITA SAHA SWADESH SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 258 46 304 50.67

5 6056275 ARNIKA RUDRA PAUL MANIK RUDRA PAUL FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 240 59 299 49.83

6 6077689 BIDYA DEY HARADHAN DEY FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 243 54 297 49.50

7 6076623 ABHIJIT ROY PREM BAHADUR ROY MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 243 52 295 49.17

8 6082781 PRIYA DAS BINOY DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 241 53 294 49.00

9 6051573 MANJU BEGAM RANJU MIAH FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 248 45 293 48.83

10 6068163 SANGITA CHAKRABORTY ASHIT CHAKRABORTY FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 232 61 293 48.83

11 6039102 BISWAMBAR DATTA SANKAR DATTA MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 237 56 293 48.83

12 6058962 SUSMITA DEBNATH UMESH DEBNATH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 240 52 292 48.67

13 6077089 SUBRATA DAS SHUDHANGSHU DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 235 57 292 48.67

14 6020641 SUMITRA DAS RAKESH DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 236 54 290 48.33

15 6070210 HASEN ALI MIAH TARAB ALI MIAH MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 234 55 289 48.17

16 6042108 RAYAL DAS THAKUR CHAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 231 58 289 48.17

17 6078181 JASHIM UDDIN DULAL HOSSEN MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 241 46 287 47.83

18 6021423 INDRAJIT DEBNATH KRISHNA DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 233 54 287 47.83

19 6049546 ANITA MALLIK SAREN MALLIK FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 235 52 287 47.83

20 6046993 RUPAN AHAMED NAYEB ALI MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 234 51 285 47.50

21 6056574 MUNNI MAJUMDER SAMPAD MAJUMDER FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 232 53 285 47.50

22 6037514 RUPALI DEBNATH HARADHAN DEBNATH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 234 51 285 47.50

23 6055304 ABIJIT ROY BABUL ROY MALE SC 2024 ARTS 234 51 285 47.50
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SL.NO. FORM NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY XII PASSING YEAR XII STREAM XII MARKS Subject  MARK Total Marks Percentile 

1 6077069 TANDIPA ACHARJEE SUMAN ACHARJEE FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 232 51 283 47.17

2 6074573 TANMOY PAUL GOUTAM PAUL MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 226 53 279 46.50

3 6065096 SUSMITA RUDRA PAUL SWAPAN RUDRA PAUL FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 232 46 278 46.33

4 6059082 ARUP DEBNATH HARADHAN DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 233 45 278 46.33

5 6055112 TRISHA PAUL PRANESH PAUL FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 232 44 276 46.00

6 6066174 ALPANA GHOSH DILIP GHOSH FEMALE OBC 2023 ARTS 226 50 276 46.00

7 6085345 PUNAM DAS SWAPAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67

8 6084127 SANGITA SARKAR SAMIR SARKAR FEMALE SC 2023 ARTS 224 50 274 45.67

9 6021019 ANTAR DAS LATE NIMAI DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50

10 6068976 DIPANITA BHOWMIK BADAL BHOWMIK FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 222 50 272 45.33

11 6069390 HOSSEN ALI MIAH TARAB ALI MIAH MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 227 45 272 45.33

12 6067509 AMIT DEY AMAR CH DEY MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 226 46 272 45.33

13 6080267 BAPAN DEBNATH SANJU DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 227 45 272 45.33

14 6021848 GOUTAM SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 51 272 45.33

15 6081287 NAYAN SARKAR NIRMAL SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 46 272 45.33

16 6076863 RAJDIP DAS NRIPENDRA DAS MALE SC 2023 ARTS 228 44 272 45.33

17 6020215 ASMITA DEBNATH KARTIK DEBNATH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 226 44 270 45.00

18 6065834 BIPUL DAS BABUL DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 224 46 270 45.00

19 6026904 PRIYA DAS PULIN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 44 270 45.00

20 6063584 ARKADIP DAS ARJUN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 225 43 268 44.67

21 6052292 SAHENUR AKTAR AYATALI MIA FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 220 47 267 44.50

22 6054326 SAHIDA AKTAR ALI ASHAB FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 222 45 267 44.50

23 6061107 ANTAR SHIL RATAN SHIL MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 221 46 267 44.50

24 6038330 NAYAN DEBNATH LITAN DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 222 45 267 44.50

25 6034870 SABUJ ACHARJEE LAXMAN ACHARJEE MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 222 45 267 44.50

26 6039905 SAGARIKA BARMAN SHYAMAL BARMAN FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 223 44 267 44.50

27 6064114 RAJDIP RUDRA PAUL SANTI RUDRA PAUL MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 223 43 266 44.33

28 6083386 PANCHALI NAYEK LAKSHI KANTA NAYEK FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 45 266 44.33

29 6084345 BAPPI DAS BADAL DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 222 44 266 44.33

30 6060232 ARIJIT DAS RAJIB DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 222 44 266 44.33

31 6074811 RAHUL DAS HIRALAL DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 45 266 44.33
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32 6066114 RATNA DAS SURESH KUMAR DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 44 265 44.17

33 6038767 TANIA BEGAM JAINAL MIAH FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00

34 6038794 HRITTIK SAHA LATE TAPASH SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00

35 6020385 NABASRI SHIL RATAN CHANDRA SHIL FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00

36 6024633 PAYEL DEBNATH HARADHAN DEBNATH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 216 48 264 44.00

37 6025731 BEAUTI HRISHI DAS RANJIT HRISHI DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00

38 6070092 PABAN DAS UTPAL DAS MALE SC 2023 ARTS 219 44 263 43.83

39 6027003 SANJIT SAHA KRISHNA SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 217 45 262 43.67

40 6073477 PRITAM DAS BADAL CHANDRA DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 216 45 261 43.50

41 6066214 RAHUL ROY DILIP ROY MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 216 44 260 43.33

42 6053428 MISTIMITA DAS BIMAL DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 215 45 260 43.33

43 6052684 MISTIMITA DAS BIMAL DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 215 45 260 43.33

44 6085403 SUSMITA SARKAR DIPAK SRKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 216 44 260 43.33

45 6087467 ANTTAR DAS JATAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33

46 6052161 SULTANA BEGAM FIROJ BHUIYA FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 215 44 259 43.17

47 6075090 MEHAR AKTAR ABDUL MUTALEM FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 215 44 259 43.17

48 6058382 PANCHAM RUDRA PAUL LAB CHANDRA RUDRA PAUL MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 215 44 259 43.17

49 6059652 GOURAB DAS PARITOSH DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 215 44 259 43.17

50 6024167 SHAYAN DEBNATH SANKAR DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 215 43 258 43.00

51 6067519 AKASH KARMKAR RAJU KARMAKAR MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 214 44 258 43.00

52 6056766 AKASH DAS AMAL DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 215 43 258 43.00

53 6061133 RAJESH SARKAR GOPAL SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 213 44 257 42.83

54 6051680 JUNU AKTAR KADER MIAH FEMALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 207 40 247 41.17

55 6042441 TANMAY DEBNATH TAPAS DEBNATH MALE OBC 2024 ARTS 205 42 247 41.17

56 6069416 ANURUPA DEBNATH DINESH DEBNATH FEMALE OBC 2024 ARTS 206 40 246 41.00

57 6085464 ABBAS ALI RANGE DULAL HOSSEN MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 202 41 243 40.50

58 6029228 PRANAJIT SAHA NARESH SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 200 42 242 40.33

59 6068962 MANIR HOSSEN SARKAR RAJU MIA SARKAR MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 200 40 240 40.00

60 6031752 DEBJIT SAHA DIPAK SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 199 40 239 39.83

61 6041782 ARIYAN SAHA SHIPANKAR SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 200 39 239 39.83

62 6028669 ASHIM DAS ABANI DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 199 40 239 39.83

63 6077768 ANNACH MIA AMIR HOSSAIN MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 198 40 238 39.67

64 6078952 MAINUDDIN HOSSEN GULAM HOSSEN MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 198 40 238 39.67

65 6032554 AKASH ACHARJEE MITHUN ACHARJEE MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 199 39 238 39.67



66 6085849 JIT DAS BADAL DAS MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 197 40 237 39.50

67 6045954 TUHIN SAHA SANJIT SAHA MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 193 38 231 38.50

68 6083522 PRITHWIRAJ NANDI GOUTAM NANDI MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 192 38 230 38.33

69 6036596 SANKET BHOWMIK SWAROP BHOWMIK MALE GENERAL 2024 ARTS 69 14 83 13.83

SL.NO. FORM NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY XII PASSING YEAR XII STREAM XII MARKS SUBJECT MARK Total Marks Percentile 

1 6038135 SASTAM MARAK SABENDRA MARAK MALE ST 2024 ARTS 202 42 244 40.67

2 6021802 SUJITA CHAKMA SHYAMAL CHAKMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 202 40 242 40.33

3 6062809 ANJANA  RANI TRIPURA GALEN JOY TRIP FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 202 40 242 40.33

4 6032713 REIAS CHAKMA ARUN KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 40 240 40.00

5 6038282 RAHUL KUMAR CHAKMA ARIA CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 199 41 240 40.00

6 6020737 BIBHASH CHAKMA KALACHAND CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 40 238 39.67

7 6034608 AGENDRA REANG BABURAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 40 238 39.67

8 6052796 SANTIMANI CHAKMA SANGA MANI CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 40 238 39.67

9 6039004 SAHID MARAK PINTU MARAK MALE ST 2024 ARTS 196 39 235 39.17

N.B. :  6 Nos seat vacant against Scheduled Tribe (ST)

SL.NO. FORM NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY XII PASSING YEAR XII STREAM XII MARKS Subject MARK Total Marks Percentile 

1 6053267 LAXMISHREE DAS SUKHEN CHANDRA DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 232 52 284 47.33

2 6041932 SATYAJIT DAS DHANU DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 232 50 282 47.00

3 6054153 KAKALI DAS HAREKRISHNA DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 51 279 46.50

4 6044353 RIYA DAS BHARAT DAS FEMALE SC 2023 ARTS 223 55 278 46.33

5 6060892 RAJU SARKAR APU SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 232 46 278 46.33

6 6037743 SUMAN DAS SUHIR CHANDRA DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 50 276 46.00

7 6023501 SUKTA DAS TAPAN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 50 276 46.00
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8 6078089 SANTA DAS SANTOSH DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 46 275 45.83

9 6036350 PUJA SARKAR GOPAL SARKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67

10 6037029 DIPTI DAS NAKUL DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67

11 6058441 PRASENJIT DAS ARUN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67

SL.NO. FORM NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY XII PASSING YEAR XII STREAM XII MARKS SUBJECT MARK Total Marks Percentile 

1 6041932 SATYAJIT DAS DHANU DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 232 50 282 47.00

2 6054153 KAKALI DAS HAREKRISHNA DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 51 279 46.50

3 6044353 RIYA DAS BHARAT DAS FEMALE SC 2023 ARTS 223 55 278 46.33

4 6060892 RAJU SARKAR APU SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 232 46 278 46.33

5 6037743 SUMAN DAS SUHIR CHANDRA DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 50 276 46.00

6 6023501 SUKTA DAS TAPAN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 50 276 46.00

7 6078089 SANTA DAS SANTOSH DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 46 275 45.83

8 6036350 PUJA SARKAR GOPAL SARKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67

9 6037029 DIPTI DAS NAKUL DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67

10 6058441 PRASENJIT DAS ARUN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 229 45 274 45.67

11 6085345 PUNAM DAS SWAPAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 46 274 45.67

12 6084127 SANGITA SARKAR SAMIR SARKAR FEMALE SC 2023 ARTS 224 50 274 45.67

13 6021019 ANTAR DAS LATE NIMAI DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 228 45 273 45.50

14 6021848 GOUTAM SARKAR TAPAN SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 51 272 45.33

15 6081287 NAYAN SARKAR NIRMAL SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 46 272 45.33

16 6076863 RAJDIP DAS NRIPENDRA DAS MALE SC 2023 ARTS 228 44 272 45.33

17 6065834 BIPUL DAS BABUL DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 224 46 270 45.00

18 6026904 PRIYA DAS PULIN DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 226 44 270 45.00

19 6063584 ARKADIP DAS ARJUN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 225 43 268 44.67

20 6039905 SAGARIKA BARMAN SHYAMAL BARMAN FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 223 44 267 44.50

21 6083386 PANCHALI NAYEK LAKSHI KANTA NAYEK FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 45 266 44.33

22 6084345 BAPPI DAS BADAL DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 222 44 266 44.33

23 6060232 ARIJIT DAS RAJIB DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 222 44 266 44.33

24 6074811 RAHUL DAS HIRALAL DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 45 266 44.33

25 6066114 RATNA DAS SURESH KUMAR DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 221 44 265 44.17
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26 6025731 BEAUTI HRISHI DAS RANJIT HRISHI DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 220 44 264 44.00

27 6070092 PABAN DAS UTPAL DAS MALE SC 2023 ARTS 219 44 263 43.83

28 6073477 PRITAM DAS BADAL CHANDRA DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 216 45 261 43.50

29 6053428 MISTIMITA DAS BIMAL DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 215 45 260 43.33

30 6052684 MISTIMITA DAS BIMAL DAS FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 215 45 260 43.33

31 6085403 SUSMITA SARKAR DIPAK SRKAR FEMALE SC 2024 ARTS 216 44 260 43.33

32 6087467 ANTTAR DAS JATAN DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33

33 6059652 GOURAB DAS PARITOSH DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 215 44 259 43.17

34 6056766 AKASH DAS AMAL DAS MALE SC 2024 ARTS 215 43 258 43.00

35 6061133 RAJESH SARKAR GOPAL SARKAR MALE SC 2024 ARTS 213 44 257 42.83
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